Text: Response Received: 1,029
Text: No Response: 431 
Email: Response Received: 1,635
Email: No Response: 780

Sent a Le�er/Card: 67

HubSpot Chat: 2
Website Contact Form: 2
Facebook Messenger: 5

Other: 202

WITH 

PASTORS, 

CHURCHES, & 

PARTNERS

EIGHT

THOUSAND FOUR

HUNDRED

SEVENTY-

SIX

8,476*
NUMBER OF 

CONNECT-

IONS
Not counࢼng 

email 
newsle�er 

subscripࢼons 

*Each connecࢼon may include 
uncounted follow-up touches.

Not counࢼng 
Christmas cards and 

event postcards 

BAPTIST RESOURCE NETWORK

CONNECTIONS BRING PERSPECTIVE
When you’re serving the same congregation week after week, it’s easy to develop blind spots or